
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Hi Everyone, 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B46BFD8A1E12482FB4F973BEA21D23C4-MINDALA WILCOX] 
5/8/2020 1:32:53 PM 
Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 
[royce@kbblaw.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk 

(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 

[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pients/ en =d28bfd2b0f27 4cd8af3119a3 b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E .] 
Re: IBEC Check-In 

My apologies, Chris and I have a conflict. Can we talk at 2:30 instead? 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Friday, May 8, 2020 1:23 PM 
To: Brian Boxer; Mindala Wilcox; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
Subject: IBEC Check-In 
When: Friday, May 8, 2020 2:00 PM-2:30 PM. 
Where: see WebEx below 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

n 

number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to 
start the meeting. 



Need help? Go to http://help,webeKcom 


